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200012110004
24891

12/11/2000
08:18:56

BISHOP
CHRISTINA G

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BISHOP,
JAMES MARK

8 51 Lot#:17 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51

200012110004
24911

12/11/2000
08:18:58

BISHOP
CHRISTINA G

Grantor MORTGAGE COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

8 51 Lot#:17
Blk:0004
Book:8 Pg:51

200012110004
24881

12/11/2000
08:18:55

BISHOP
CHRISTINA G

Grantee DEEDS BIRMINGHAM
BUILDERS INC

8 51 Lot#:17 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51

200012110004
24901

12/11/2000
08:18:57

BISHOP
CHRISTINA G

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BISHOP,
JAMES MARK

8 51 Lot#:17
Blk:0004
Book:8 Pg:51


