Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/12; Name= BISHOP CHRISTINA G;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200012110004 24891	12/11/2000 08:18:56	BISHOP CHRISTINA G	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BISHOP, JAMES MARK			8	51		Lot#:17 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51
200012110004 24911	12/11/2000 08:18:58	BISHOP CHRISTINA G	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			8	51		Lot#:17 Blk:0004 Book:8 Pg:51
200012110004 24881	12/11/2000 08:18:55	BISHOP CHRISTINA G	Grantee	DEEDS	BIRMINGHAM BUILDERS INC			8	51		Lot#:17 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51
200012110004 24901	12/11/2000 08:18:57	BISHOP CHRISTINA G	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BISHOP, JAMES MARK			8	51		Lot#:17 Blk:0004 Book:8 Pg:51